Abilene Philharmonic Association, Inc.
Board of Governors 2025-2026
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President
	940-452-0736
	jgb19b@acu.edu

	Evan Simmons
	325-665-7798
	evan.r.simmons@gmail.com
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	325-674-2209
	gbs00a@acu.edu

	Treasurer
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	325-829-7714
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	Elizabeth Miller
Guild President
	325-669-7442
	aaron.miller1029@gmail.com
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	325-280-2798
	swm813645@gmail.com
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	Jim Pizzorno
	325-691-1868
	jimmaryp@msn.com

	Fmr Foundation President
David Bailey
	254-433-2015
	dbailey@ffin.com
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	903-530-0749
	timmichelle.brookshire@gmail.com
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	325-665-3333
	chris@carnohanlaw.com
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	325-674-2195
	samuel.cook@acu.edu
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	325-669-6565
	ryan.gibson@condley.com
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	443-253-6211
	stoat.weasel@verizon.net
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	817-454-9727
	bethanywilson@flash.net
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	325-668-6874
	bobbyjag@hotmail.com

	Sheila Kidd
	325-665-4978
	skidd@firstabilenefcu.org

	Scott Lamb
	713-927-1114
	sglamb@sbcglobal.net

	Tyler Stizes
	325-338-9445
	tyler.sitzes@gmail.com

	Jennifer Snodgrass
	325-370-2054
	grassrootshometeam@kw.com

	Todd Wilson
	325-518-6550
	todd.wilson@fbcabilene.org

	Nicholas Williamson
	214-364-2750
	nwilliamson58@gmail.com,

	George Woodward
	325-691-5355
	jangeorge1509@gmail.com





